6:00p

6:30p

7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

9:30p

10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a

12:30a

SATURDAY EVENING (November 4)

Iron Post Rose Bowl Independent C4A Pizza M Back
(21+ only) Media Center Room
6:00-7:15 6:00-7:00 6:00-6:45
Swing Morgan Orion & Tom Faux &
Chevron 6:30-7:30 the Afterburners Pals (Old-
(Gypsy Jazz) Southwest (Singer- Time)
Watson Songwriter) 6:45-7:45
Sweethearts Joybird
(Country, Folk) (Americana, 7:15-8:15
7:30-8:30 Old-Time) Mean Mary
7:45-8:45 Sarah & the (Americana,
The Underground Old-Time)
Rhumba 8:15-9:15 (Soulfolk) 8:15-9:15
Bums (Blues) | Loot Rock Gang Fox
(Blues) Crossing 8:45-10:00
9:00-9:45 (Bluegrass) Songwriters
9:15-10:15 Swing Dance in the
DaVizion Lesson w/ Paul Round: John
(Modern Kwiat & Sarah Stanislawski,
Gospel) Scott elizaBeth
9:45-10:45 9:45-11:15 9:45-10:45 Simpson, Paul
Hooten Hallers Swing Dance Lowest Kotheimer, Eli
(Blues, Americana) w/Swing Chevron Pair Amariah, &
(Americana, Isaac Arms
Old-Time)
10:30-11:30
10:45-11:45 Far Too
Wandering Close (Irish)
Boys 11:15-12:15
(Bluegrass) Caleb Cook
Band (Country)
12:00-1:00
Hootenanny
w/Sam Payne
& Dustin
Norder

Full-weekend wristband: $40 * Single-day wristband: $20

Single-venue entry (per night):
Iron Post and Rose Bowl, $15 ¢

Pizza M Back Room, C4A, IMC, $10

All workshops, jams, and singalongs, plus Saturday daytime events

(before 5pm), are FREE to all ages.

THURSDAY EVENING (November2 ) Krannert Center for the Performing Arts Lobby

5:00p

5:30p

6:00p

6:30p

7:00p

7:30p

8:00p
8:30p

9:00p

9:30p

10:00p
10:30p

11:00p

11:30p

Miss Tess & the Talkbacks (Rockabilly, Americana) with Relevator (5:00-7:00 p.m.) *FREE*
FRIDAY AFTERNOON (November 3) Busey Bank Lobby
Sam Payne & Dustin Norder (Bluegrass) (4:00-5:00 p.m.) *FREE*
FRIDAY EVENING (November 3)
IMC = Independent Media Center, C4A = Community Center for the Arts
IMC Iron Post C4A Pizza M Pizza M Back Rose Bowl
Front Room (21+ only)
5:00-6:00 Room 5:00-6:00 Matt
Dennis *FREE™* & Tom Turino
Stroughmatt (Old-Time)
et L’Esprit
Creole
(French
Creole)
6:00 Piper’s 6:00-8:00
Welcome Open Jam
w/Paul Session
Hinson w/The
6:15-7:15 Pickin’
6:30-7:30 Mareva lini 6:30-7:30
The Lindo Meadowhawk
7:00 Chickadee (Blues) (Old-Time) 7:00-8:00
Piper’s Sermon (Folk) Steve Poltz
Welcome (Singer-
Songwriter)
7:30-8:00
Contra 7:45-8:45
Dance Emma
Lesson Dilemma
8:00-10:00 8:00-9:30 (Americana) 8:00-10:00 8:00-9:00 Sam
Contra Doktu Rhute Irish Payne & 8:15-9:15
Dance Muuzic Session Dustin Norder Chicago
w/The (Blues) w/Leandra (Bluegrass) Farmer (Singer-
Young & Baker Songwriter,
the Americana)
Fretless 9:15-10:30
w/Dale Joel 9:30-10:30
Wilson, Paterson & Rebekah 9:45-10:45 Miss
calling Oscar Songer (Folk) Tess & the
10:00-11:00 Wilson Talkbacks
Steve Poltz (Delta Blues) (Rockabilly,
1101::33% S Ofgvlvg:;:er) Iron Post Patio *FREE* Americana)
Henhouse 6:00-7:00: We Wanna Woke Justice Choir
enho i
Prowlers 7:30-9:00: Song Circle w/Jordan Kaye
(Blucgrass) 111):15’112:15 Urbana Free Library *FREE* 11]:)15’12_315
- ewt; ayv 6:00-7:15: Family Dance Party - erlxlnls 9
( ‘II;SI;mV\‘,’;ng, Common Ground Food Co-Op *FREE* Hl::l%y l,:.l:nks

7:00-9:00: Sea Chantey Sing w/John Morris

Circus




10:00a

10:30a

11:00a

11:30a

12:00p

12:30p

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

5:00p

SATURDAY DAYTIME (November 4)

ALL EVENTS FREE

Urbana Free UFL Lewis Auditorium UFL UFL
Library (UFL) (downstairs) Satterthwaite McFarlane-
main floor Conf. Room Hood
(downstairs) Reading
Room
10:00-11:00 10:00-
Herbal Self Care for 4:00
10:30-11:15 Singers & Performers
No Worries Workshop w/Emma
Ukulele Band Dilemma
11:00-12:00 Champaign
11:15-12:15 Songwriting
11:30-12:15 Intermediate Workshop County
Mareva Lindo Clawhammer Banjo w/Morgan Orion Historical
(Ballads, Blues, Workshop w/Tom Turino .
Archives
Rags)
Bazaar
12:30-1:30 12:30-1:30 Illinois
12:45-1:45 Storytelling French &
Jean-René w/Judy Lachman & Linda Louisiana French
Balekita Dust Singing Styles
(Congolese) Workshop
w/Dennis
Stroughmatt
1:30-2:30
Storytelling
2:00-3:00 w/Megan Wells 2:00-3:00
John Coppess & Crankie Making
Marten Workshop w/Jess
Stromberg (Old- MclIntosh

Time Country)

3:30-4:45
Dusty James &
Abalone Pearl
(Folk)

2:45-3:45 “Tangled
Roots: Intersections
between Folk &
Commercial Country”
w/ John Stanislawski

)

4:00-5:00
“The Dynamic Story”
Workshop w/Megan
Wells

SATURDAY DAYTIME (November 4)
ALL EVENTS FREE

Independent Iron Post Pizza M Community Center
Media Center Back for the Arts (C4A)
Room
family programming
10:00-12:00
Girls in
Motion 10:30-12:30 10:30-11:30
(Praise Dance Learn to Early Morning
for young Play Kids’ Music Time
AR Harmonica
ages 5-17) w/Dave
Witzany
11:45-12:30
12:00-1:00 Little Miss Ann
Folkin’ Yoga
w/Maggie Taylor
12:30-2:30
Bluegrass 12:45-1:30 Little
1:00-2:00 Jam 1:00-3:00 Folkers Puppet Party
Classy w/ Shape w/Miss Hannah Rae
Combinations Fox Crossing Note
Belly Dance String Band Singing
1:45-2:30
2:00-3:00 Little Miss Ann
Civil War Era
Dance w/Mean
Mary 2:45-3:15 Kids’ Songs
& Musical Mayhem
3:00-5:00 3:00-5:00 3:00—5.:00 Parade w/John Huber
Dance Try-Its Blues Jam Old-Time 3.153.45 You Can
w/Jon & Sue w/ Jam Ukulele, Too!
Hanson The Blues w/ Claudia
w/Martha Tyner
Deacons Kaufman
4:00-5:00
Fiddle Improv &
Swing Jazz Workshop

w/Allen Russell

10:00a

10:30a

11:00a

11:30a

12:00p

12:30p

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

5:00p



