#### SATURDAY EVENING (November 4)

	Iron Post	Rose Bowl (21+ only)	Independent Media Center	C4A	Pizza M Back Room
6:00p	6:00-7:15		6:00-7:00		6:00-6:45
-	Swing		Morgan Orion &		Tom Faux &
6:30p	Chevron	6:30-7:30	the Afterburners		Pals (Old-
	(Gypsy Jazz)	Southwest	(Singer-		Time)
		Watson	Songwriter)	6:45-7:45	
7:00p		Sweethearts		Joybird	
		(Country, Folk)		(Americana,	7:15-8:15
7:30p			7:30-8:30	Old-Time)	Mean Mary
	7:45-8:45		Sarah & the		(Americana,
8:00p	The		Underground		Old-Time)
	Rhumba	8:15-9:15	(Soulfolk)	8:15-9:15	
8:30p	Bums (Blues)	Loot Rock Gang		Fox	
		(Blues)		Crossing	8:45-10:00
9:00p			9:00-9:45	(Bluegrass)	Songwriters
	9:15-10:15		Swing Dance		in the
9:30p	DãVizion		Lesson w/ Paul		Round: John
	(Modern		Kwiat & Sarah		Stanislawski,
	Gospel)		Scott		elizaBeth
		9:45-10:45	9:45-11:15	9:45-10:45	Simpson, Paul
		Hooten Hallers	Swing Dance	Lowest	Kotheimer, Eli
		(Blues, Americana)	w/Swing Chevron	Pair	Amariah, &
				(Americana,	Isaac Arms
10:00p				Old-Time)	
10:30p					10:30-11:30
	10:45-11:45				Far Too
11:00p	Wandering				Close (Irish)
	Boys	11:15-12:15			
11:30p	(Bluegrass)	Caleb Cook			
		Band (Country)			
12:00a	12:00-1:00				
	Hootenanny				
12:30a	w/Sam Payne				
	& Dustin				
	Norder				

Full-weekend wristband: \$40 • Single-day wristband: \$20

Single-venue entry (per night):
Iron Post and Rose Bowl, \$15 • Pizza M Back Room, C4A, IMC, \$10

All workshops, jams, and singalongs, plus Saturday daytime events (before 5pm), are FREE to all ages.

### THURSDAY EVENING (November 2) Krannert Center for the Performing Arts Lobby

Miss Tess & the Talkbacks (Rockabilly, Americana) with Relevator (5:00-7:00 p.m.)

2) Dugay Dank Lakhy

FRIDAY AFTERNOON (November 3) Busey Bank Lobby Sam Payne & Dustin Norder (Bluegrass) (4:00-5:00 p.m.) \*FREE\*

#### FRIDAY EVENING (November 3)

IMC = Independent Media Center, C4A = Community Center for the Arts

	IMC	Iron Post	C4A	Pizza M Front	Pizza M Back Room	Rose Bowl (21+ only)
5:00p		5:00-6:00		Room	5:00-6:00 Matt	
-		Dennis		*FREE*	& Tom Turino	
5:30p		Stroughmatt			(Old-Time)	
		et L'Esprit				
		Creole				
		(French				
		Creole)				
6:00p			6:00 <b>Piper's</b>	6:00-8:00		
			Welcome	Open Jam		
			w/Paul	Session		
			Hinson	w/The		
			6:15-7:15	Pickin'		
6:30p		6:30-7:30	Mareva	Illini	6:30-7:30	
		The	Lindo		Meadowhawk	
7:00p	7:00	Chickadee	(Blues)		(Old-Time)	7:00-8:00
	Piper's	Sermon (Folk)				Steve Poltz
	Welcome					(Singer-
<b>7</b> 20	7 20 0 00					Songwriter)
7:30p	7:30-8:00		7:45-8:45			
	Contra Dance		7:45-8:45 Emma			
	Lesson		Dilemma			
8:00p	8:00-10:00	8:00-9:30	(Americana)	8:00-10:00	8:00-9:00 <b>Sam</b>	
о.оор	Contra	Doktu Rhute	(/micricana)	Irish	Payne &	8:15-9:15
8:30p	Dance	Muuzic		Session	Dustin Norder	Chicago
о.зор	w/The	(Blues)		w/Leandra	(Bluegrass)	Farmer (Singer-
9:00p	Young &	(=====)		Baker	(====8====)	Songwriter,
2.00P	the					Americana)
	Fretless		9:15-10:30			,
9:30p	w/Dale		Joel		9:30-10:30	
	Wilson,		Paterson &		Rebekah	9:45-10:45 <b>Miss</b>
	calling		Oscar		Songer (Folk)	Tess & the
10:00p		10:00-11:00	Wilson			Talkbacks
		Steve Poltz	(Delta Blues)			(Rockabilly,
10:30p	10:30-	(Singer-	T.,	Dast Datia	*F0FF*	Americana)
•	11:30	Songwriter)		Post Patio		
11:00p	Henhouse		6:00-7:00: We Wanna Woke Justice Choir 7:30-9:00: Song Circle w/Jordan Kaye			
O	Prowlers	11:15-12:15	-			11:15-12:15
	(Bluegrass)	Dewclaw		a Free Librai		Dennis
11:30p		(Blues, Swing,		:15: Family Da		Stroughmatt's
-		Improv)	Common Ground Food Co-Op *FREE*			Honky Tonk
			7:00-9:00: <b>S</b> e	ea Chantey Sir	ng w/John Morris	Circus

# SATURDAY DAYTIME (November 4) ALL EVENTS FREE

## SATURDAY DAYTIME (November 4) ALL EVENTS FREE

	Urbana Free Library (UFL) main floor	UFL Lewis Auditorium (downstairs)	UFL Satterthwaite Conf. Room (downstairs)	UFL McFarlane- Hood Reading Room
10:00a		10:00-11:00 Herbal Self Care for		10:00- 4:00
10:30a	10:30-11:15 No Worries Ukulele Band	Singers & Performers Workshop w/Emma Dilemma		
11:00a			11:00-12:00	Champaign
11:30a	11:30-12:15	11:15-12:15 Intermediate	Songwriting Workshop	County
	Mareva Lindo	Clawhammer Banjo	w/Morgan Orion	Historical
12:00p	(Ballads, Blues, Rags)	Workshop w/Tom Turino		Archives
				Bazaar
12:30p		12:30-1:30	12:30-1:30 Illinois	
	12:45-1:45	Storytelling	French &	
1:00p	Jean-René	w/Judy Lachman & Linda	Louisiana French	
	Balekita	Dust	Singing Styles Workshop	
	(Congolese)		w/Dennis	
			Stroughmatt	
1:30p		1:30-2:30	8	
-		Storytelling		
2:00p	2:00-3:00	w/Megan Wells	2:00-3:00	
	John Coppess &		Crankie Making	
2:30p	Marten		Workshop w/Jess	
	Stromberg (Old-	2:45-3:45 "Tangled	McIntosh	
3:00p	Time Country)	Roots: Intersections		
3:00p		between Folk &		
		Commercial Country"		
3:30p	3:30-4:45	w/John Stanislawski		
	Dusty James & Abalone Pearl			
4:00p	(Folk)	4:00-5:00		
оор	(* OIK)	"The Dynamic Story"		
4:30p		Workshop w/Megan Wells		
		VV CHS		
5:00p				

10:00-12:00	30a
(Praise Dance for young women ages 5-17)  Learn to Play Kids' Music Time 11:0  W/Dave Witzany  Harmonica w/Dave Witzany 11:3	
Witzany 11:3	
11:45-12:30	30a
12:00-1:00 Folkin' Yoga w/Maggie Taylor	)0p
12:30-2:30 <b>Bluegrass</b> 12:45-1:30 <b>Little</b>	30p
1:00-2:00 Classy Combinations Belly Dance  Jam w/ Shape Note String Band  1:00-3:00 Shape Note Singing  Fox Crossing String Band  1:00-3:00 Shape Note Singing	0p
1:30	0p
2:00-3:00  Civil War Era  Little Miss Ann  2:00	0p
Dance w/Mean Mary  2:30  2:30	0p
3:00-5:00   3:00-5:00   3:00-5:00     & Musical Mayhem   Parade w/John Huber   3:15-3:45 You Can	•
Hanson The Blues w/Claudia w/Martha Tyner  Deacons Kaufman	•
4:00-5:00 4:00 Fiddle Improv & Swing Jazz Workshop 4:30	
w/Allen Russell 5:00	•